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RS01: Mon 22 —Tues 23 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS02: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS03: Mon 19 — Tues 20 April (Toowoomba Campus)
RS04/RS17: Tues 4 — Wed 5 May (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS05/RS22: Thurs 6 — Fri 7 May (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS06/RS23: Mon 10 — Tues 11 May (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS07:  Mon 22 — Tues 23 March (Ipswich Campus)
RS08: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (Ipswich Campus)
RS09: Fri 16 and Mon 19 Apr (Ipswich Campus)
RS10/RS21: Tues 4 — Wed 5 May (Ipswich Campus)
RS11/RS24: Thurs 6 — Fri 7 May (Ipswich Campus)
RS12/RS29: Mon 10 — Tues 11 May (Ipswich
Campus)
RS14/RS25: Mon 17 — Tues 18 May (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS15/RS26:  Mon 24 — Tues 25 May (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS16: Mon 31 May — Tues 1 June (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS18/RS30: Mon 17 — Tues 18 May (Ipswich
Campus)
RS19/RS31: Mon 24 — Tues 25 May (Ipswich
Campus)
RS20: Mon 31 May — Tues 1 Jun (Ipswich Campus)
EXT2/RS13: For Geraldton Universities Centre
students only
Please note, there may be instances where some
classes are not open for enrolment.

S1MNUR1100 Introduction to Nursing Praxis

Toowoomba Campus
RS01: Tues 10 — Wed 11 Aug
RS02: Mon 16 — Tues 17 Aug
RS03: Fri 20 and Mon 23 Aug
RS04: Tues 24 — Wed 25 Aug
RS09: Mon 30 — Tues 31 Aug
RS10: Fri 3 and Mon 6 Sept
RS11: Tues 7 — Wed 8 Sept
RS12: Mon 13 — Tue 14 Sept
RS13: Tues 12 — Wed 13 Oct
Ipswich Campus:
RS05: Tues 10 — Wed 11 Aug
RS06: Mon 16 — Tues 17 Aug
RS07: Fri 20 and Mon 23 Aug
RS08: Tues 24 — Wed 25 Aug
RS18: Mon 30 — Tues 31 Aug
RS19: Fri 3 and Mon 6 Sept
RS20: Thurs 29 — Fri 30 July
RS21: Tues 12 — Wed 13 Oct
Please note, there may be instances where some
classes are not open for enrolment.

S2MNUR1100 Introduction to Nursing Praxis

RS01: Mon 22 — Tues 23 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS02: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS03: Mon 22 —Tues 23 March (Ipswich Campus)
RS04: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (Ipswich Campus)
RS05: Tue 27 and Wed 28 April (Toowoomba Campus)
RS06: Tues 20 — Wed 21 April (Toowoomba Campus)
RS07: Tues 16 — Wed 17 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS08: Thurs 22 — Fri 23 April (Towoomba Campus)
RS14: Fri 16 and Mon 19 April (Ipswich Campus)
RS15: Tues 20 — Wed 21 April (Ipswich Campus)
RS16: Mon 8 — Tues 9 March (Ipswich Campus)
RS19: Tues 16 — Wed 17 March (Ipswich Campus)
Please note, there may be instances where some
classes are not open for enrolment.

S1MNUR1299 Foundations of Nursing Practice
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Toowoomba Campus:
RS01: Tues 10 — Wed 11 Aug
RS02: Mon 16 — Tues 17 Aug
RS03: Wed 18 — Thurs 19 Aug
RS04: Wed 1 — Thurs 2 Sept
RS05: Wed 1 — Thurs 2 Sept
RS06: Tues 7 — Wed 8 Sept
RS14: Wed 15 — Thurs 16 Sept
RS15: Thurs 7 — Fri 8 Oct
Ipswich Campus:
RS07: Tues 10 — Wed 11 Aug
RS08: Mon 16 — Tues 17 Aug
RS09: Fri 20 and Mon 23 Aug
RS10: Mon 16 — Tue 17 Aug
RS11: Mon 30 — Tues 31 Aug
RS12: Fri 3 and Mon 6 Sept
GUC:
EXT2/RS13: For Geraldton Universities Centre
students only
Please note, there may be instances where some
classes are not open for enrolment.

S2MNUR1299 Foundations of Nursing Practice

RS01: Tues 23 — Wed 24 March (Toowoomba
Campus)
RS02: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (TRS02: Mon 29 — 

RS02:
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Toowoomba Campus:
RS01: Mon 9 — Tues 10 Aug
RS02: Fri 13 and Mon 16 Aug
RS03: Tues 17 — Wed 18 Aug
RS04: Mon 23 — T
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RS01/RS21: Mon 8 — Tues 9 March (class will be held
online)
RS02/RS22: Mon 1 — Tues 2 March (class will be held
online)
RS03/RS23: Mon 15 — Tues 16 March (class will be
held online)
RS04/RS24: Mon 12 — Tues 13 April (class will be
held online)
RS05/RS25: Mon 22 — Tues 23 March (class will be
held online)
RS06/RS26: Mon 10 — Tues 11 May (class will be
held online)
RS07/RS27: Mon 29 — Tues 30 March (class will be
held online)
RS08/RS28: Mon 17 — Tues 18 May (class will be
held online)
RS09/RS29: Mon 19 — Tues 20 April (class will be
held online)
RS10/RS30: Mon 24 — Tues 25 May (class will be
held online)EXT2/RS41: Geraldton University students
only
Please note, there may be instances where some
classes are not open for enrolment.
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CISER - College for Indigenous Studies, Education and Research
Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander students will also receive Residential School information directly from
the College for Indigenous Studies, Education and Research.

DatesSemesterAttendanceProgram
22 February — 5 march and 3 May — 7 MayS1HRIndigenous Higher Education Pathways Program

12 July — 23 July and 6 September — 10 SeptemberS2HRIndigenous Higher Education Pathways Program

Open Access College
Accelerated Entry Pathway Program

While completing the Accelerated Entry Pathw

https://www.usq.edu.au/ciser
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